

Affiliated to Punjabi University, Patiala & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi

Ref. No. :

Opp. N.F.L. Colony, Goniana Road, Bathinda (Pb.) 151003 Phones : 0164-2270611, 2270615 Mobile No. : 87250-87711

23/01/2024

Website : www.malwacollege.org e-mail : malwacollegebti2001@gmail.com

Date :

6623

## INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE (ICC)

NAME	POSITION	E-MAIL ID	DESIGNATION
INDERPREET KAUR	PRESIDING OFFICER	inderpreetmakkar1@gmail.com	HOD,MGMT
AMARJOT SINGH	MEMBER	amarjot.maan420@gmail.com	TEACHING FACULTY
PRIYANKA	MEMBER	priyankasingh.bfcmt@gmail.com	TEACHING FACULTY
AMIT KUMAR SHARMA	MEMBER	amitbagasi@gmail.com	NON TEACHING FACULTY
MANPREET SINGH	MEMBER	preet22spal@gmail.com	NON TEACHING FACULTY
DIKSHA	MEMBER	diksha@gmail.com	STUDENT
DILPREET SINGH	MEMBER	dilpreet@gmail.com	STUDENT
GURJOT KAUR	MEMBER	gurjot@gmail.com	STUDENT

ICC must upload the Annual Report containing the following details by 30th June of the Calendar Year:

## WORKING

- i. Number of complaints of sexual harassment received in the year
- ii. Number of orientation or training Programmes carried out for the members of the IC to deal with complaints
- iii. Number of complaints disposed of during the year
- iv. Number of cases pending for more than 90 days
- v. Number of workshops or awareness programs carried out for the officers, functionaries, faculty and students to sensitize them against sexual harassment
- vi. Nature of action taken by the Technical Institution against the perpetrator